Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Specifications
Standard Features

 34-1/2"
877mm
 15-5/8"
398mm
 9-3/8"
234mm
Modular Top Side View
w/ 4" [102mm] Adj. Legs
Model Number Description
Total BTU/Hr
Natural Gas
Shipping Information
Lbs. Kg Cu Ft2
GF36-6R Six Open Burners w/26" Oven 194,000 430 195 40
GF36-6T Six Open Burners Modular Top Unit 156,000 190 86 22
GF36-4G12R 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/26" Oven 160,000 460 209 40
GF36-4G12T 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners Modular Top Unit 122,000 220 100 22
GF36-2G24R 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/26" Oven 126,000 495 225 40
GF36-2G24T 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners Modular Top Unit 88,000 255 116 22
GF36-G36R 36" Griddle w/26" Oven 92,000 530 240 40
GF36-G36T 36" Griddle Modular Top Unit 54,000 290 132 22
Model Type Width Depth
Height
w/LPBG
Oven Interior Combustible Wall Clearance Entry Clearances